
Day Date Time Event Address Notes
Monday 11/22/21 2:45-4:45 Practice

Tuesday 11/23/21 2:45-4:45 Practice

Monday 11/29/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Tuesday 11/30/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Wednesday 12/1/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Thursday 12/2/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice Family Meeting
At least one parent 

must be present.  

Monday 12/6/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Tuesday 12/7/2021 4:30 PM CAWNY @ GSOD 181 South Main Street., Perry, NY. 14530

Wednesday 12/8/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Thursday 12/9/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Friday 12/10/2021 4:30 PM CAWNY @ ACA 2435 Hopkins Rd, Getzville, NY 14068 being rescheduled

Monday 12/13/2021 4:30 CAB @ Cawny HOME rescheduled to 1/27

Tuesday 12/14/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Wednesday 12/15/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Thursday 12/16/2021 4:30 CAWNY @ Cornerstone 1948 Union Road., Spencerport, NY. 14559 rescheduled to 1/20

Monday 12/20/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Tuesday 12/21/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Wednesday 12/22/2021 2:45-4:45 Practice

Monday 1/3/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Tuesday 1/4/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Wednesday 1/5/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Thursday 1/6/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Monday 1/10/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Tuesday 1/11/2022 4:30 CAWNY @ CAB 5930 S. Abbott Rd. Orchard Park, NY 14127

Wednesday 1/12/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Thursday 1/13/2022 4:30 CAWNY @ WSCS 511 Union Rd., West Senecca, NY. 14224

Friday 1/14/2022 4:30 GSOD @ CAWNY HOME

Tuesday 1/18/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Tuesday 1/19/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Thursday 1/20/2022 4:30 CAWNY @ Cornerstone 1948 Union Road., Spencerport, NY. 14559

Monday 1/24/2022 4:00 PM GOW @ CAWNY HOME  Scrimmage game

Tuesday 1/25/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Wednesday 1/26/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Thursday 1/27/2022 4:30 CAB @ CAWNY HOME

2021-2021 Basketball Schedule



Monday 1/31/2022 4:00 PM Practice

Tuesday 2/1/2022 4:30 PM ACA @ CAWNY HOME

Wednesday 2/2/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Thursday 2/3/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Friday 2/4/2022 4:30 Cornerstone @ CAWNY HOME Senior Night

Monday 2/7/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Tuesday 2/8/2022 4:00 PM CAWNY @ GOW 2491 Emery Rd, South Wales, NY. 14139 Scrimmage

Wednesday 2/9/2022 2:45-4:45 Practice

Thursday 2/10/2022 4:30 PM WSCS @ CAWNY HOME

2/15/2022 5:00 PM 1

Boys Qtr. Final 2: 4th vs. 

5th 5th

Higher

seed's gym

2/15/2022 5:00 PM 1

Boys Qtr. Final 1: 3rd vs. 

6th 6th

Higher

seed's gym

2/17/2022 5:30 PM 1

Boys Semi. 1: 1st vs. Qtr. 

Final 2 SGFS

2/17/2022 7:00 PM 1

Boys Semi. 2: 1st vs. Qtr. 

Final 1 SGFS

2/19/2022 11:00 AM 1

Boys Finals: Semi. 1 vs. 

Semi. 2 CCA


